Position

Dir Engineering & Facilities

Mgr. Project

Mgr. Project

Construction Worker 11

Construction Worker 11

Construction Worker |

Construction Worker |

Secretary Ill - Plant Operation

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Total Wages
$135,756

$81,714

$78,117

$65,614

$57,595

$57,181

$52,167

$43,988



