	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Engineering & Facilities		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Facilities	\$135,756
2.	Mgr. Project		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Facilities	\$81,714
3.	Mgr. Project		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Facilities	\$78,117
4.	Construction Worker II		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Facilities	\$65,614
5.	Construction Worker II		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Facilities	\$57,595
6.	Construction Worker I		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Facilities	\$57,181
7.	Construction Worker I		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Facilities	\$52,167
8.	Secretary III - Plant Operation		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Facilities	\$43,988